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LONGUEUR HORS-TOUT

VITESSE  CHARGE

19,08 m

im

LARGEUR MAXIMALE

TIRANT D’EAU

10

78

1.000

DEPLACEMENT A VIDE

41437

1500

89

108

1.000 cv

2 X MOTEURS CUMMINS

2.000

25 kw

2 X MOTEURS ELECTRIQUES H-DRIVE

138/144

2500

29

VITESSE MAXIMALE

VITESSE DE CROISIERE (MODE ELECTRIQUE) 4 kn
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